
Energy Management Logistics Resource Contacts – Critical Power 

Support Area Contact Email Phone 

Additional 

Resource  Email Phone 

Leadership             

Operations Eduardo Garcia oscar.garcia2@ge.com 956 547-6013       

Sourcing Roberto Paez roberto.paez@ge.com  

011-(52)(81)-

8153-3550       

              

Transportation             

Global Dan Trotter dan.trotter@ge.com 865 250-3092       

North America Frank Arellano francisco.arellano@ge.com 956 547-6284 

Lilia 

Atkinson lilia.atkinson@ge.com 956-547-6183 

China Jason Zheng Jason.zheng@ge.com 021 5389-9558       

              

Warehousing             

Power Electronics IS 

Warehouse and Logistics 

Howard 

Edwards howard.edwards@ge.com  850 249-5544       

Power Electronics Frank Arellano francisco.arellano@ge.com 956 547-6284       

Power Electronics 

Shanghai-FTZ Nina Xiao Nina.xiao@ge.com 021 5389-9607       

              

Freight Payment             

Business John Scott John.J.Scott@ge.com 972 244-9280       

Corporate Christy Jones christy.jones@ge.com 239 275-2953       

IPS - Payment Provider Robert Kamau rkamau@ipsww.com 386 672-7727       

              

Customs Compliance             

Primary Javier Sevilla 

Jorge-

Javier.Sevilla@ge.com 956 547-6135       

Manager Frank Arellano francisco.arellano@ge.com 956 547-6284       

 


